



CALBOURNE CLASSICS
ESTD 1989

RASPBERRY & HONEYCOMB

Nutritional & Allergen Information



ICE CREAM

DESCRIPTION

A honeycomb flavoured ice cream with pieces of honeycomb and a raspberry coulis.

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

Milk, Clotted Cream (**Milk**), Honeycomb (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate), Sugar, Raspberry Coulis (Raspberry Puree 77.5%, Sugar, Raspberry Concentrate 4%, Gelling Agent: Pectin), Dextrose, **Milk** Powder, (Emulsifier: E471, E473; Thickeners: Guar Gum, Sodium Carboxymethylcellulose, Carrageenan, Dextrose, **Milk** Proteins, Flavourings).

Allergen Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**. Also may contain soya, egg, sesame, nuts and peanuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values	per 100g
Energy	1043.7kJ 250.3kcal
Fat	15.2g
of which saturates	9.6g
Carbohydrate	25.8g
of which sugars	22.1g
Protein	2.7g
Salt	0.21g

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep frozen at -18°C. **Once thawed, do not refreeze.**

VERSION 05.08.2026